
 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

MONDAY 27  Kindergarten Hearing Testing 9:00 – 12:00 – in room  

 

TUESDAY 28   

 

WEDNESDAY 29  

 

THURSDAY 30  

 

FRIDAY 31  Grade 7 – Freezie Friday $2.00 after school 

 

Upcoming events:  

June 3–7 – Bike to School Week 

Tues June 4 – Swangard Track and Field Meet – For those who qualified 

Wed June 5 – Next Year’s Kindergarten Orientation 

Thurs June 6 – Staff Meeting 3:15 

Wed June 12 – PAC Ice-cream Social  

Fri June 15 – Cops for Cancer Fundraiser 

Mon Jun 17 –Band Concert 6:30 pm – Musicians call time is 6:10 pm 

Tues Jun 17 – PAC Meeting 7:00 in the Library  

Fri Jun 21 – Grade 6 Immunizations in the Gym 

Wed Jun 26 – Grade 7 Farewell 1:15 

Thurs Jun 27 – Last day of Classes for the year 

Fri Jun 28 – Administrative day for staff 

 

Lynn  Valley School 

Weekly Reminders 

For  
May 27 - 31, 2024 

 

Mrs. Hungle’s Grade 5 class were treated to a field trip with the NSR 
 


